
EVENT PLANNER 2022-2023 
Tuesday 15TH November Throughout the day 

 
Children in need – Marathon 
Arp D, EYFS & KS1 

Wednesday 16th November Throughout the day 
 

Children in need – Marathon 
KS2 

Tuesday 13th December 
 

9.30-11.30 
 

Christmas concert 
Arp D, EYFS & KS1 

Wednesday 14th December 9.30-11.30 Christmas concert 
KS2 

Tuesday 13th March 9.30-11.30 Easter Concert 
Arp D, EYFS & KS1 

Wednesday 14th March 9.30-11.30 Easter Concert 
KS2 

Tuesday 20th June (27th) All Day Sports Day 
Arp D, EYFS & KS1 

Wednesday 21st June (28th) All Day Sports Day 
KS2 

Tuesday 11th July AM Dress rehearsal  
Year 6 production 
Arp D, EYFS & KS1 to watch 

Wednesday 12th July AM Dress Rehearsal 
Year 6 production 
KS2 to watch 

Thursday 13th July  6.30pm Year 6 production 

Tuesday 18th July AM Summer Concert 
Arp D, EYFS & KS1 

Wednesday AM Summer Concert 
KS2 

 

 


